Moto3_125GP
Result of Race 1

Started: 14

Pos Nbr

Not Started: O

Name
Entrant

SM Roadracing 2018 Final

ARC

Classified: 13

Motorcycle
City / Club

Not Classified: 1

Gap

<SVEMGO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH

SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

31 August - 2 September 2018
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 27

7 145

10 17

11 83
12 49

13 20

Lukas Wendeborn (SWE)

Liam Dafors (SWE)

Lukas Lindqgvist (SWE)

Tino Hole (DEN)

Johanna Innerfors (SWE)

Linus Lundin (DEN)
Team LL Racing

Nicholas Hole (DEN

)

Rasmus Lindh (SWE)

Stefan Sand (SWE)

Anna Adbring (SWE)

Mattias Jansson (SWE)

Emil Tagtlund (SWE)

Samantha Johansson (SWE)

KTM 250
Kullavik
Falkenbergs MK
Honda NSF250R
Vasteras

SMK V &sterds Karting
Honda NSF250R
Segeltorp
Véastra MK
Honda NSF 250
Svebglle

RRKV

Honda NSF250R
Mariefred
Stréangnas AMS
Honda NSF250
Ishgj

-- 14 laps --

0446

19.188

50.928

59.010

1:11.868

Road Racing Klub Viking

Honda NSF250R
Svebglle

RRKV

Honda NSF 250R
Lindesberg
Linképings MS
JGS Moto 3
Bromma

Véastra MK
Honda RS 125R
Trekanten
Kalmar MK
Honda NSF250R
Segeltorp
MCHK-Racing
Honda NSF250R
Hedemora

SMK

Honda NSF250R
Heberg
Falkenbergs MK

1:12622

1:13222

1:13446

-- 13 laps --

25.123

1:12641

-- 12 laps --

24:14856

24:15.302

24:34.044

25:05.784

25:13.866

25:26.724

25:27A478

25:28.078

25:28.302

24:16311

2441434

25:28.952

24:20.736

13943

139.39

137.62

134.72

134 .00

13287

132 .80

132.75

132.73

129.34

127 .15

123 .20

119.03

1:42411

1:42.713

1:43539

1:45856

1:45901

1:47075

1:47873

1:47.655

1:47.892

1:50.688

1:52492

1:55.250

1:59.204

141 49

141 .07

139.95

136 .88

136 .83

13533

134 .32

134 60

134 .30

13091

128 .81

125.73

121 56

14

13

14

11

12

10

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

RET 70

Daniel Persson (SWE)

im mmar

Nbr Name / Team name

Honda-Seel RS
Avesta
Véastra MK

Car

1:54921

Fastest

Class

Laptime In

126 .08

Speed

27 Lukas Wendebom

KTM 250

13/125GF

1:42411 14

14149 kph

0.00

Fastest time: 1:42.411 inlap 14 by nbr. 27 : Lukas Wendebom (KTM)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Steward

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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